
NCC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rondoni Andrea (10/893) 2 5 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 9 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 11

Ferri  Nicola (10/952) 4 11 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 5 2 5 4 9 0 0

Siena Gianluca (10/1122) 2 6 2 2 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 5

Federici Thomas (10/1126) 4 9 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12

Ferri Samuele (10/1123) 2 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 2 4 2 1 2 0 4 7 4 6

Ferri Simone (10/1124) 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clementini Francesca (10/1125) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rondoni Andrea 10/893 52 135 2,60

Ferri  Nicola 10/952 37 86 2,32

Siena Gianluca 10/1122 40 84 2,10

Federici Thomas 10/1126 26 64 2,46

Ferri Samuele 10/1123 37 58 1,57

Ferri Simone 10/1124 16 22 1,38

Clementini Francesca 10/1125 16 21 1,31

Ce Se Prova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Romagnoletti Davide  (10/1361) 2 3 2 0 1 0 4 2 4 6 2 0 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9

Taccucci Roberto (10/1343) 2 4 4 7 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 3 4 9 4 8

Mancia Cristhian (10/1360) 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 6 2 9 4 1 4 1

Lolli Lorenzo  (10/1386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 4 4 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0

Agneletti Andrea (10/402) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccucci Leonardo (10/1342) 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 3

Roscini Michele (10/1366) 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romagnoletti Davide 10/1361 43 64 1,49

Taccucci Roberto 10/1343 42 60 1,43

Mancia Cristhian 10/1360 46 59 1,28

Lolli Lorenzo 10/1386 20 33 1,65

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 24 22 0,92

Agneletti Andrea 10/402 10 17 1,70

Taccucci Leonardo 10/1342 32 17 0,53

Roscini Michele 10/1366 7 2 0,29

Pe'n Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 5

Florio Mirko (10/1332) 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 1 4 4 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2

Medici Lorenzo (10/1306) 4 6 4 7 4 2 2 2 2 3 4 11 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Falini Paolo (10/1170) 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 0 4 4 0 0

Massinelli Jacopo (10/1169) 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 4

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Boeri Federica (10/1097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 48 83 1,73

Florio Mirko 10/1332 36 55 1,53

Medici Lorenzo 10/1306 34 44 1,29

Falini Paolo 10/1170 40 44 1,10

Massinelli Jacopo 10/1169 46 41 0,89

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 20 13 0,65

Boeri Federica 10/1097 0 0 0,00



Fuga Di Cervelli

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Innamorati Elia (10/1374) 2 3 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 2 0 0 0 0

Battistelli Michele (10/1363) 3 6 2 6 4 9 4 8 3 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 2 6 4 11 0 0

Innocenzi Enrico (10/1132) 0 0 4 12 4 2 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 4

Donati Elia (10/1130) 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 9 1 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 2 0

Camuffi Debora (10/1127) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Moscato Alessio (10/1188) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0

Striano Simone (10/1395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Bonacci Leonardo (10/1344) 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Galli Monica (10/1346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Luigi (10/1345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innamorati Elia 10/1374 46 100 2,17

Battistelli Michele 10/1363 42 97 2,31

Innocenzi Enrico 10/1132 40 75 1,88

Donati Elia 10/1130 41 66 1,61

Camuffi Debora 10/1127 14 19 1,36

Moscato Alessio 10/1188 18 19 1,06

Striano Simone 10/1395 14 16 1,14

Bonacci Leonardo 10/1344 5 4 0,80

Galli Monica 10/1346 0 0 0,00

Romanelli Luigi 10/1345 0 0 0,00

Canaponte Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Minelli David (10/1232) 4 7 4 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 9

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 10

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo (10/1159) 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 3 3 7 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 4

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 0 0 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

Mengoni Paolo (10/1375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

Contu Alessandro (10/1234) 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sula Dorian (10/1202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minelli David 10/1232 56 112 2,00

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 56 110 1,96

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo 10/1159 53 48 0,91

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 36 29 0,81

Mengoni Paolo 10/1375 18 14 0,78

Contu Alessandro 10/1234 5 2 0,40

Sula Dorian 10/1202 0 0 0,00

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 2 6 4 5 2 5 4 10 1 1 2 3 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8

Catria Francesco (10/963) 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 0 0 4 9

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 12 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 10 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 3 5 2 5 2 3

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 2 6 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 9 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 2 4 8 2 3

Mogliani Andrea  (10/1190) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 41 83 2,02

Catria Francesco 10/963 41 80 1,95

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 44 79 1,80

Nazzini Angela 10/708 53 66 1,25

Caprioni Marina 10/961 18 27 1,50

Mogliani Andrea 10/1190 15 20 1,33

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 12 16 1,33



Giuly Bar Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 11

Spedalieri Sofia (10/1255) 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 0 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 3

Scatolini Giovanni (10/1288) 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 1 4 4

Giura Kimberly (10/1355) 2 1 2 6 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 0

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 1 3 5 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 7 0 0

Padovini Nicola (10/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecciarelli Walter (10/1138) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saveri Fabrizio (10/1199) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Annibali Monica (10/1135) 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capodicasa Andrea (10/1364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 38 98 2,58

Spedalieri Sofia 10/1255 47 46 0,98

Scatolini Giovanni 10/1288 41 40 0,98

Giura Kimberly 10/1355 39 35 0,90

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 23 32 1,39

Padovini Nicola 10/1393 10 5 0,50

Pecciarelli Walter 10/1138 6 4 0,67

Saveri Fabrizio 10/1199 10 4 0,40

Annibali Monica 10/1135 10 3 0,30

Capodicasa Andrea 10/1364 0 0 0,00

Vino & Gusto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paribocci Diego (10/1317) 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 8

Rughetti Francesco (10/1278) 4 10 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 10 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 2 4 2 5 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 9 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 8

Rughetti Orazio (10/1322) 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 6

Errossafi Hamza (10/1277) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riga Antonio (10/1110) 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paribocci Diego 10/1317 56 80 1,43

Rughetti Francesco 10/1278 52 78 1,50

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 48 74 1,54

Rughetti Orazio 10/1322 56 71 1,27

Errossafi Hamza 10/1277 8 10 1,25

Riga Antonio 10/1110 4 8 2,00


